
AAU 2000 JUNIOR OLYMPICS GOLF ENTRIES 
 results below

Last Name First Name B/G City, State Age Flight
Alexander Ryan B Wilmington, NC 16

Alvers Benjamin B Keystone Hights, FL 16

Audette Jessica G White River Jct. VT 19

Battle Bruce B Raleigh, NC 16

Belsky Stephen B Jacksonville, FL 16

Black Jeremy B Cocoa, FL 19

Boase Christopher B Southgate, MI 16

Boler Kelsey G Bloomington, MN 16

Bortniak Jason B Lake Worth, FL 19

Bostrom Andrew B Lynden, WA 19

Braddock Justin B Callahan, FL 19

Bratt Michael B Lynden, WA 16

Breer Megan G Spokane, WA 19

Bromley Jerrit B Coon Rapids, MN 16

Brown Loree G Powell, TN 16

Bryant Jessica G Baltimore, MD 16

Carl Michael B Mendota Heights, MN 16

Case Steven B Glen Burnie, MD 19

Chamberlain Lance B Allen Park, MI 16

Christine Joseph B Orefield, PA 16

Clemente Colin B Hubbard, OH 16

Collins Matthew B De Moines, IA 16

Comer Scott B Centerville, OH 16

Conatser Barry B Jamestown, TN 19

Cox Jonathan B Lake City, TN 19

Craig Russell B Marion, OH 19

Davis Michael B Graham, NC 16

Dean Michael B Gastonia, NC 16
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Dietz Brian B Botkins, OH 16

Duff Ryan B DesMoines, IA 19

Ebel Jonathan B Grosse Isle, MI 16

Ebel Michael B Grosse Isle, MI 16

Egan Brian B Minnapolis, MN 16

Felton Scott B Omak, WA 19

Folds Brad B Gainesville, FL 16

Fox John B Clinton, TN 16

Garaghty Patrick B Maple Grove, MN 16

Garner Jeremy B Asheville, NC 16

Gipson Jeremy B Green Cove Springs, FL 16

Goble Bradley B Sidney, OH 19

Green Aaron B Tipp City, OH 16

Grimm Matt B Wellman, LA 19

Halligan Jacob B Taylor Mill, KY 16

Halverson Jeffrey B Sioux Rapids, IA 19

Happ Tony B Victoria, MN 16

Harris Dustin B Fergus Falls, MN 19

Haydon Brent B Hampton, IL 19

Hayes Will B Germantown, TN 16

Hebbard Chris B Lady Smith, WI 19

Higgins Patrick B Phoenix, AZ 16

Hill Mark B Estill Spring, TN 19

Hoegh Andy B Knoxville, IA 16

Hornstein Cole B Fargo, ND 16

Horton III Ray B Cocoa Beach, FL 19

Huddle Paul B Wapella, IA 16

Irreno Jairo B Potomac, MD 19

Jackson Matthew B Lima, OH 16

Jarvis Justin B Baltimore, MD 16

Jasper Shawn B Mathasville, MO 16

Jennings Cody B Checotah, OK 19

Johnson Jeremy B Checotah, OK 19
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Johnston James B Port Orchard, WA 16

Katerakis Andrew B Dublin, OH 16

King Mike B Sidney, OH 16

Kinne Warren B Lawrenceburg, KY 16

Kirsch David B Elyria, OH 19

Koehler Andrew B Superior, MI 19

Kravitz Seth B Youngstown, OH 19

Krulik Justin B Chanhassen, MN 19

Kuskey Joseph B Maplewood, MN 19

League Michael B Medford, OK 19

Leonard Mark B Centerville, OH 19

Lien Scott B Hoyt Lakes, MN 19

Lisk Daniel B Charlotte, NC 19

Littman Tyler B Stoney Creek, NC 16

Maestre Daniel B Merritt Island, FL 16

Mahanic Matthew B Grosse Ile, MI 19

Maltese Michael B Dearborne Hts.Mi 19

Marshall Joshua B Georgetown, KY 19

Mathias Andrew B Westerville, OH 19

Maynor Brad B Melbourne, FL 16

McCain Jonathan B Brighton, TN 19

McClain Stacy G Harrodsburg, KY 16

Mckean Joe B Blackduck, MN 19

McNaughton Tarah G Bradenton, FL 19

McStott Michael B Maple Grove, MN 16

Mike Kirwinn B Jacksonville, FL 19

Nalette Todd B Whiteriver Jct.VT 19

Nechiporchik John B Grosse Ile, MI 19

Neusel Matthew B Dearborn, MI 16

Noreen Jon B Bloomington, MN 19

Olson Phillip B Edina, MN 19

O'Neil Devlin B Eden Prairie, MN 16

Osgood Chad B Tulsa, OK 19
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Palermo Joesph B League City, TX 18

Palmer Bryan B Amelia Island, FL 16

Patterson Tyler B Kenmore, WA 19

Peterson Josh B Lambertville, MI 16

Plaster Alix G Liberty Lake, WA 16

Reynolds Marques B Jacksonville, FL 19

Robbins Chris B West Chester, OH 16

Rogers Justin B League City, TX 19

Roan David B De Moines, IW 16

Rush T.Erin G Liberal, KS 16

Salsburg James B Navarre, OH 19

Sayler Matthew B Burnsville, MN 19

Schunke Chris B Rochester, MN 16

Scott Michael B Indian Harbour Beach, FL 19

Segal Jeremy B Eagan, MN 16

Segal Joshua B Eagan, MN 16

Shofstall Bradley B Wellington, FL 19

Siedlak Joesph B Westerville, OH 16

Sisko Derek B Ladysmith, WI 16

Smith Matthew B Orange Park, FL 19

Snyder Keith B Upper Malboro, MD 16

Spagnola Josh B Bradenton, FL 16

Sprenger Abby G Kiester, MN 19

Steele Matthew B Yakima, WA 19

Stewart Ben B Maineville, OH 19

Stewart Benjamin B Bel Air, MD 19

Swenson Daniel B Oakdale, MN 16

Thalhammer Nicholas B Edwardville, IL 19

Tornabene Joe B Canton, OH 16

Villines Joesph B Henderson, KY 19

Wayne Spencer B Louisville, KY 19

Weigl Matthew B Bel Air, MD 16

Whalen Joshua B Elk River, MN 16
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Whittemore Adam B Georgetown, KY 16

Wieber Amy G Spokane, WA 19

Wilkes Garrett B Fernandina Beach, FL 16

Williams Philip B Circleville, OH 19

Williams Kevin B WA 16

Williams Quinon B Seattle, WA 16

Wothwa Justin B Defiance, MO 19

Wojciechowski Jonathan B Westlake, OH 19

Yashuk Joseph B Orlando, FL 19

Zanoitti Tony B Strongsville, OH 16

Zarlenga Josh B Youngstown, OH 16

Zirenheld Shawn B Louisville, KY 16

RESULTS

LAS COLINAS 'THE HILLS' COURSE (WHITE TEES) 

16 & Under Boys 

Place Last Name First Name City, State Total
1st Wilkes Garrett Fernandina Beach, FL 72

2nd Hoegh Andy Knoxville, IA 73

3rd Garner Jeremy Asheville, NC 74

4th Jarvis Justin Baltimore, MD 74

5th Bromley Jerrit Coon Rapids, MN 75

6th Collins Matthew De Moines, IA 75

Jasper Shawn Mathasville, MO 75

McStott Michael Blackduck, MN 75

Neusel Matthew Dearborn, MI 75

Weigl Matthew Bel Air, MD 75

Comer Scott Centerville, OH 76

Dean Michael Gastonia, NC 76

Ebel Michael Grosse Isle, MI 76

Huddle Paul Wapella, IA 76
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King Mike Sidney, OH 76

Littman Tyler Stoney Creek, NC 76

Happ Tony Victoria, MN 77

Segal Jeremy Eagan, MN 77

Sisko Derek Ladysmith, WI 77

Snyder Keith Upper Malboro, MD 77

Swenson Daniel Oakdale, MN 77

Zanoitti Tony Strongsville, OH 77

Christine Joseph Orefield, PA 78

Schunke Nate Rochester, MN 78

Belsky Stephen Jacksonville, FL 79

Zirenheld Shawn Louisville, KY 79

Davis Michael Graham, NC 79

Fox John Clinton, TN 79

Green Aaron Tipp City, OH 79

Higgins Patrick Phoenix, AZ 79

Clemente Colin Hubbard, OH 80

Whalen Joshua Elk River, MN 80

Katerakis Andrew Dublin, OH 81

Segal Joshua Eagan, MN 81

Spagnola Josh Bradenton, FL 81

Tornabene Joe Canton, OH 81

Whittemore Adam Georgetown, KY 81

Battle Bruce Raleigh, NC 82

Peterson Josh Lambertville, MI 82

Bratt Michael Lynden, WA 83

Carl Michael Mendota Heights, MN 83

Egan Brian Minnapolis, MN 83

Roan David W.Des Moines, IA 83

Boase Christopher Southgate, MI 84

Garaghty Patrick Maple Grove, MN 84

Hayes Will Germantown, TN 84

Alexander Ryan Wilmington, NC 85
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Folds Brad Gainesville, FL 85

Hornstein Cole Fargo, ND 85

Jackson Matthew Lima, OH 85

O'Neil Devlin Eden Prairie, MN 85

Dietz Brian Botkins, OH 86

Kinne Warren Lawrenceburg, KY 86

Palmer Bryan Amelia Island, FL 87

Robbins Chris West Chester, OH 87

Ebel Jonathan Grosse Isle, MI 88

Chamberlain Lance Allen Park, MI 89

Halligan Jacob Taylor Mill, KY 89

Williams Quinon Seattle, WA 90

Alvers Benjamin Keystone Hights, FL 91

Johnston James Port Orchard, WA 93

Maynor Brad Melbourne, FL 105

Maestre Daniel Merritt Island, FL NS

Williams Kevin WA NS

AAU 2000 Junior Olympics - Golf National Championship 

El ' Campeon "The Champion Course" (WHITE TEES) 

Place Last Name First Name City, State Total
1st Hill Mark Estill Spring, TN 76

2nd Noreen Jon Bloomington, MN 76

3rd Jennings Cody Checotah, OK 76

4th Shofstall Bradley Wellington, FL 76

5th Koehler Andrew Superior, MI 76

6th Irreno Jairo Potomac, MD 77

Kravitz Seth Youngstown, OH 78

Smith Matthew Orange Park, FL 78

Steele Matthew Yakima, WA 78

Yashuk Joseph Orlando, FL 78

Kuskey Joseph Maplewood, MN 79
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Patterson Tyler Kenmore, WA 79

Farrar Thurston 80

Johnson Jeremy Checotah, OK 80

McCain Jonathan Brighton, TN 80

Salsburg James Navarre, OH 80

Scott Michael Indian Harbour Beach, FL 80

Stewart Ben Maineville, OH 80

League Michael Medford, OK 81

Mahanic Matthew Grosse Ile, MI 81

Palermo Joseph League City, TX 81

Rogers Justin League City, TX 81

Wotawa Justin Defiance, MO 81

Craig Russell Marion, OH 82

Halverson Jeffrey Sioux Rapids, IA 82

Harris Dustin Fergus Falls, MN 82

Krulik Justin Chanhassen, MN 82

Hebard Chris Lady Smith, WI 83

Zarlenga Josh Youngstown, OH 83

Villines Joesph Henderson, KY 83

Braddock Justin Callahan, FL 84

Black Jeremy Cocoa, FL 85

Siediak Joseph Westerville, OH 85

Nalette Todd Whiterver Jct.VT 85

Leonard Mark Centerville, OH 86

Lien Scott Hoyt Lakes, MN 86

Conatser Barry Jamestown, TN 87

Duff Ryan DesMoines, IA 87

Mike Kirwinn Jacksonville, FL 87

Horton III Ray Cocoa Beach, FL 88

Williams Philip Circleville, OH 88

Gipson Jeremy Green Grove Springs, FL 89

Felton Scott Omak, WA 89

McKean Joe 90
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Olson Phillip Bloomington, MN 90

Sayler Matthew Burnsville, MN 90

Cox Jonathan Lake City, TN 92

Maltese Michael Dearborn Heights, MI 92

Mathias Andrew Westerville, OH 92

Osgood Chad Tulsa, OK 92

Goble Bradley Sidney, OH 93

Haydon Brent Hampton, IL 94

Kirsch David Elyira.OH 94

Thalhammer Nicholas Edwardville, IL 96

Wayne Spencer Louisville, KY 99

Woyciechowski Jonathan Westlake, OH 99

Nechiporchik John Grosse Ile, MI 100

Reynolds Marques Jacksonville, FL 138

Bortniak Jason Lake Worth, FL NS

Stewart Benjamin Bel Air, MD NS

Bostrom Andrew Lynden, WA NS

Case Steven Glen Burnie, MD NS

Grimm Matt Wellman, LA NS

Lisk Daniel Charolette, NC NS

Marshall Joshua Georgetown, KY NS

AAU 2000 Junior Olympics - Golf National Championship 

ALL GIRLS WILL PLAY ON LAS COLINAS'THE HILLS' COURSE (RED TEES) 

16 & Under Girls 

Place Last Name First Name City, State Total
1st Plaster Alix Liberty Lake, WA 89

2nd McClain Stacy Harrodsburg, KY 91

3rd Boler Kelsey Bloomington, MN 100

4th Bryant Jessica Baltimore, MD 114

5th Brown Loree Powell, TN 126

http://www.aaujrogames.org/sports/results/Golf2000.html (9 of 14) [10/25/2007 1:28:14 PM]



http://www.aaujrogames.org/sports/results/Golf2000.html

19 & Under Girls 

Place Last Name First Name City, State Total
1st McNaughton Tarah Bradenton, FL 82

2nd Wieber Amy Spokane, WA 83

3rd Audette Jessica White River Jct. VT 84

4th Breer Megan Spokane, WA 86

5th Sprenger Abby Kiester, MN 99

FINALE RESULTS - AAU GOLF - 14 & UNDER NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 

14 & Under Boys 

Place Last Name First Name City, State 1stR 2ndR Total
1st Spoon Nathan Graham, NC 71 74 145

2nd Pehler Mike Rochester, MN 72 74 146

3rd Way Thomas Liberty, NC 72 75 147

4th Plomaritis Sean NC 77 73 150

5th Spencer Kyle Sapulpa, OK 75 77 152

6th Hudson Robert Memphis, TN 79 76 155

Sjoberg Paul Thief River Falls, MN 77 79 156

Allred Anthony Graham, NC 76 84 160

Hardwick Kyle Warroad, MN 85 76 161

Plank James Jacksonville, FL 84 78 162

Page Matthew Burlington, NC 82 80 162

Sanderson Thomas Calabash, NC 81 81 162

Rechtin Alex Villa Hills, KY 77 85 162

Newton Justin Elon College, NC 80 83 163

Cheek Cameron Silver City, NC 78 85 163

Arneson Michael Granite Falls, MN 84 80 164

Kelly Patrick Lexington, KY 82 82 164

Tye Aaron 81 85 166

Stewart Kristopher Edgewater, FL 84 83 167

Rosch Matt Columbus, OH 92 76 168

http://www.aaujrogames.org/sports/results/Golf2000.html (10 of 14) [10/25/2007 1:28:14 PM]



http://www.aaujrogames.org/sports/results/Golf2000.html

Peterson Trent Eagan, MN 84 85 169

Bowe Daniel Nashville, TN 85 85 170

Detlefsen Eric Eagan, MN 88 83 171

Landrum Kyle Crestview, KY 86 86 172

Steveson Daniel Troy, MO 86 86 172

Murray Drew Greene, IA 84 91 175

Moss Gregory Sherman Oaks, CA 88 89 177

Parson Michael Liberty Lake, WA 87 91 178

Stevens Bradley 92 88 180

Freymeyer Christian Grasonville, MD 90 90 180

DesCamps Thomas Knoxville, IA 95 86 181

Bunce Chris Winston-Salem 93 88 181

Arseneault David Grinnell, IA 92 96 188

Holly Trent Pulaski, TN 97 94 191

Sherry Patrick Brookeville, MD 97 94 191

Chamberlin Joseph Allem Park, MI 94 99 193

Cameron Andrew St.Paul, MN 99 98 197

FINALE RESULTS - AAU GOLF - 14 & UNDER NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 

14 & Under Girls 

Place Last Name First Name City, State 1stR 2ndR Total
1st Huhnerkoch Lauren Burnsville, MN 86 89 175

2nd Henderson Brooke Richland, WA 101 89 190

3rd Durbaum Jessica Jacksonville, FL 100 106 206

4th Donalson Danna 111 105 216

5th Murcer Jessica Jacksonville, FL 113 109 222

FINALE RESULTS - AAU GOLF - 14 & UNDER NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 

12 & Under Boys 

Results 
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Place Last Name First Name City, State 1stR 2ndR Total
1st Hardison Matthew Jamestown, TN 82 79 161

2nd Wilkinson Douglas Louisville, KY 83 80 163

3rd Peterson Ryan Eagan, MN 84 84 168

4th Calway-Fagen Danny Nashville, TN 87 87 174

4th Tribby Mathew Gainesville, FL 86 88 174

6th Newton Joshua Lcard, NC 97 83 175

Smith Hunter Tampa, Fl 88 91 179

Wilson Evan Rochester Hills, MI 93 89 182

Klaus Ben Edmond, OK 89 93 182

Lawrence Cameron Brentwood, TN 93 97 190

Landrum Joe Crestview, KY 97 95 192

Lovell Richard Paris, NY 99 96 195

Murray Dustin Greene, IA 97 100 197

Wilson Sam Eden Prairie, MN 100 99 199

White Josh Lierty Lake, WA 102 99 201

Townsend Andrew Bettendorf, IA 99 104 203

Kvidera Shane Blaine, M 105 107 212

Mitroka John Riverview, MI 105 107 212

Stewart Michael Edgewater, FL 109 104 213

FINALE RESULTS - AAU GOLF - 14 & UNDER NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 

12 & Under Girls 

Place Last Name First Name City, State 1stR 2ndR Total
1st Littman Amber Stoney Creek, NC 94 82 176

2nd Arseneault Jennifer Grinnell, IA 90 93 183

3rd Detlefsen Katie Eagan, MN 97 99 196

10 & Under Boys 

Place Last Name First Name City, State 1stR 2ndR Total
1st Fields Jack Southern Pines, NC 70 73 143
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2nd Tsiolkas Anthony Winston-Salem, NC 68 76 144

3rd Knowles Barrett Fayetteville, NC 77 72 149

4th Gibson Shane Edmond, OK 78 75 153

5th Greene John Apple Valley, MN 75 86 161

6th Dale Sean Jacksonville, FL 87 75 162

Bintzler Bryce Woodbury, MN 87 84 171

Ralph Travis Largo, FL 80 99 179

Blore Kyle Selah, WA 110 97 207

10 & Under Girls 

Place Last Name First Name City, State 1stR 2ndR Total
1st Meier Amy Rochester Hills, MI 118 107 225

2nd Kvidera Emily Blaine, MN 117 114 231

3rd Rose Carolyn Lexington, KY 102 99 201

4th Spoon Kendal Graham, NC 100 107 207

5th Akin Karisa Elizabethtown, KY 94 93 187

6th Ridge Jordan Greensboro, NC 94 88 182

8 & Under Boys 

Results 

Place Last Name First Name City, State 1stR 2ndR Total
1st Hurst Tommy Miami, FL 60 64 124

2nd Baber Blake 73 63 136

3rd Wilson Austin Eden Prairie, MN 69 76 145

4th Lucas Nickolas Desmoines, IA 70 78 148

5th Handrahan Tony Oakdale, MN 70 80 150

8 & under Girls 

Results 

Place Last Name First Name City, State 1stR 2ndR Total
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1st Plomaritis Molly NC 70 68 138

2nd Meier Christine Rochester Hills 99 87 186

3rd Detlefsen Sara Eagan, MN 112 96 208

4th Stevens Hayley Brentwood, TN 144 119 263
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